Sabre Dames M15 (SDM15) 2019-2020
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BERGEZ
MERCIER
HEMBERGER
SAINT MARIE
MALANDAIN
PRECIGOUT
TUDURI
JOANNE
VERDIER
LAYGUES
FERRON
GOULET
GINOD

prénom caté
Laia M13
Constance ~ M13
Doriane M15
Carla M15
Thais M15
Candice M15

Méline M15
Sidonie M15
Sarah M15
Marie M15
Agathe M13
Julie M13

Agathe-Rose M15

club

Section Paloise

Section Paloise

S.e. Du S.p.u.c. Pessac
SE du CAM Bordeaux
SE du CAM Bordeaux
CE de Tulle

S.e. Du S.p.u.c. Pessac
CE de Tulle

CE de Tulle

CE de Tulle

SE du CAM Bordeaux

Total
28,20
22,28
16,55
9,62
7,84
4,26
3,76
3,31
2,56
1,89
1,88

S.e. Du S.a. Merignacais 1,88

S.e. Du S.a. Merignacais 1,50



